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Saturday 8:30 am Poplar Creek Bowl
* Bowlers /isted must have a minimum of 1 games.

high school averages

Lanes 3 - 16

Name Team Name-l(AfftYNffi

I FRANCHESKA DAVIS ST. VIATOR IND

ffi
LILIAN PAVEI trG SR- EVANSTON

:; JAINIE DYER JR FREMD

I MELANIE ENGELKING ROLLING MEADOWS
'ffiY

NTVAffi
" JORDI N Gl BSOII-t0--6fAlttSFON

,T CHLOESCHLESERJR FREMD

PW
ffi
ffi

., SHEA LYALL SO ROLLING MEADOWS

; RILEY FOSZCZ SR HOFFMAN ESTATES
ffi

i- KARLA CASTILLO SR HOFFMAN ESTATES

; MADELINE BLAKE JR NEW TRIER
i+ELLA GRILLO SR REGINA DOMINICAN

'

,,. SAHANA SRINIVASA FREMD,. 
BEcKY WITZEL JR NEW TRIER

Bre'SHIANA TURNER ROLLING MEADOWS
ALYSSA WESTRY SR HOFFMAN ESTATES
KAYLIE TRENKLE SR FREMD
EVE NATHAUS SR REGINA DOMINICAN

JOSIE SELLERS JR CONANT
FRANCESCA DEMETE ST. VIATOR IND

LILY GRILLO SR REGINA DOMINICAN
HARMONY DALENBE HOFFMAN ESTATES

SARANAKAMURAJR CONANT
BRIDIE MURPHY SR REGINA DOMINICAN
LAURENBECKJR SCHAUMBURG
ANAJAH MILLER SO SCHAUMBURG
EMMAHUGHESJR CONANT
EMMA ESTRADA FR NILES NORTH
AUDREY GREAZEL SO ROLLING MEADOWS
TALIA SPECTOR SO NILES WEST
MARIAN JAMISON SR NILES WEST

GIADA WHETTER SR HERSEY

Pins Avq

1211 201
1200 200
1169 194
1166 194
1081 180
1 068 178
1064 177
1034 172
1020 170
101',I 168
991 165
985 164
969 161
956 1 59
944 157
943 157
941 156
937 156
934 155
926 154
922 1s3
918 153
910 151

908 1 51

902 150
896 149
893 148
887 147
880 146
875 145
8s6 142
843 140
833 138
820 164
819 136
815 135
811 135
793 132
792 132
785 130
781 1 30
772 128
770 128
762 152

Gms

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6

6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
5
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6
5

Team Name Pins Avq Gms

ALEXANDRA MOCAR NILES WEST
ISABELLA REDEL SO ST. VIATOR IND
MILEY VALENCIA SO HOFFMAN ESTATES
HALLIE SWANSON JR ROLLING MEADOWS
NORA GRILLO SR REGINA DOMINICAN
NATALIE VALENCIA S LOYOLA
ARI FABES JR NEW TRIER

EMMARY ARCIMEGA LOYOLA
EFFIE DOUNIS SR NILES WEST
ABIGAIL BUSA SO ST. VIATOR IND
NICHOLE De La PENA NILES WEST
KIRSTEN HEDBERG S NEW TRIER
KASAKSHAH JR CONANT
LEYLA KOSELI SR PROSPECT
AMIRA CHENG FR NILES NORTH
CASSANDRA CHAHO LOYOLA
LINA TROSHCHENKO LOYOLA
ISABELLE KOPECKY S LOYOLA
NINA FISCHER JR EVANSTON
SAHANASINGRI SR CONANT
VALENTINA GIOIA SO LOYOLA
ATHINA LOBRACO JR FREMD
CAELI HENSON FR NILES NORTH
GRACE MICHAELS SR NILES NORTH
OPHELIA JOSLIN JR NEW TRIER
LANIE VeTSTEEGH JR FREMD
EJ BOCK JR EVANSTON
ELIZABETH RAMOS F NILES NORTH
NELLY LOZIC FR NILES NORTH
EMMA DEVITT SO NEW TRIER
ADDISON LUNDGREN LOYOLA
JAMIE HAPP SR PROSPECT
KARINA RUBINSHTEY NEW TRIER
ALANA SINDELAR SO NILES NORTH
ARIELLA PETERSEN J NEW TRIER
MAY MAJARAN SO CONANT
REBECCAVIRGEN JR LOYOLA
ANNALYSE JOHNSO HERSEY

SEREEN ALAWI FR NILES NORTH
BRIDGETTE BUELTM EVANSTON
OLIVIA GASPAR SR CONANT
LEIDY BONILLA SR HOFFMAN ESTATES
MADELYN ALDRICH S HOFFMAN ESTATES

755 125 6
755 125 6
743 148 5
716 119 6
713 118 6
702 140 5
697 139 5
690 138 5

669 111 6
662 110 6
655 109 6
654 163 4
621 124 5
567 141 4
549 109 5

542 135 4
523 130 4
497 124 4
481 160 3
445 111 4
426 142 3
417 139 3
407 101 4
401 100 4
334 111 3
325 108 3
322 161 2
318 106 3
295 98 3
290 145 2
273 91 3
260 130 2
260 130 2
257 85 3
252 126 2
241 120 2
236 118 2
142 142 1

127 63 2
120 120 1

118 118 1

116 116 1

115 115 1
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IHSA Hoffman Girls Bowli onal 2024
Saturday 8:30 am Poplar Creek Bowl

Team Standings

Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- '5-
Scratch

PinsPlace
,l

2
3

4
5

6
7
6

9

10
11

12
'13

14

HERSEY
EVANSTON
PROSPECT
SCHAUMBURG
FREMD
HOFFMAN ESTATES
ROLLING MEADOWS
NEW TRIER
REGINA DOMINICAN
CONANT
LOYOLA
NILES WEST
NILES NORTH
ST. VIATOR IND

825
909
781
775
700
698
727
696
727
597
583
673
534

0

912
884
860
726
686
701
694
649
706
620
655
587
507

0

805
753
811
736
796
715
714
783
646
625
570
585

894
785
817
806
751
829
775
736
733
703
617
576
527

0

773
831
844
719
799
809
733
721
644
653
751
612
457

0

807
799
816
891
845
785
748
716
690
694
713
s88
507

0

501 6
4961
4929
4653
4577
4537
4391
4301
4146
3892
3889
3621
31 39

0
607

0
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